
Team #1 Itamar

Team #2 Dan

Team #3 Terry

Team #4 Rosedale

PRACTICE PRACTICE GAMES GAMES GAMES

Start Time

Wednesday 4/24/2019 Friday 4/26/2019 Saturday 4/27/2019 4/27/2019

Overlea High School Team # Fullerton Park Team # Fullerton Park Team #

6pm-7pm Top Field 2 & 3 11am Field #3 1 v 2

7pm-8pm Field #3 1 12pm Field #3 3 v 4

Wednesday 5/1/2019 Friday 5/3/2019 Saturday 5/4/2019 5/4/2019

Overlea High School Team # Fullerton Park Team # Fullerton Park Team #

6pm-7pm Top Field 2 & 3 11am Field #3 2 v 4

7pm-8pm Fullerton Park 1 12pm Field #3 1 v 3

Wednesday 5/8/2019 Friday 5/10/2019 Sat-Postponed 5/11/2019 5/11/2019

Overlea High School Team # Fullerton Park Team # Fullerton Park Team #

6pm-7pm Top Field 2 & 3 11am Field #3 1 v 4

7pm-8pm Fullerton Park 1 12pm Field #3 2 v 3

Wednesday 5/15/2019 Friday 5/17/2019 Saturday 5/18/2019 5/18/2019

Overlea High School Team # Fullerton Park Team # Fullerton Park Team #

6pm-7pm Top Field 2 & 3 11am Field #3 1 v 2

7pm-8pm Fullerton Park 1 12pm Field #3 3 v 4

Wednesday 5/22/2019 Friday 5/24/2019 Saturday 5/25/2019 5/25/2019

Overlea High School Team # Fullerton Park Team #

6pm-7pm Top Field 2 & 3 No Games No Games

7pm-8pm Fullerton Park 1 Memorial Weekend Memorial Weekend

Wednesday 5/29/2019 Friday 5/31/2019 Saturday 6/1/2019 6/1/2019

Overlea High School Team # Fullerton Park Team # Fullerton Park Team #

6pm-7pm Top Field 2 & 3 11am Field #3 2 v 4

7pm-8pm Fullerton Park 1 12pm Field #3 1 v 3

Wednesday 6/5/2019 Friday 6/7/2019 Saturday 6/8/2019 6/8/2019

Overlea High School Team # Fullerton Park Team # Fullerton Park Team #

6pm-7pm Top Field 2 & 3 11am Field #3 1 v 4

7pm-8pm Fullerton Park 1 12pm Field #3 2 v 3

Wednesday 6/12/2019 Friday 6/14/2019 Sat 6/15/2019 6/15/2019

Overlea High School Team # Fullerton Park Team # Fullerton Park Team #

6pm-7pm Top Field 2 & 3 11am Field #3 1 v 4

7pm-8pm Fullerton Park 1 12pm Field #3 2 v 3

U-14 Boys  Spring Soccer - 2019
All Games are at Fullerton Park


